KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com604 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
HSR 05 3 S - AC220V
① ② ③ ④
2 Port Low Temperature Type(Refrigerant) Solenoid Valve
Classification Standard Option Classification Standard Option
Fluid R-12, R-22, R502, Argon, Oxygen,

Orifice Ø5, Ø6 Weight 0.55kg
Specifications
How to Order
Dimensions
HSR 053S
④ Voltage
AC110V AC110V 50Hz/60Hz
AC220V AC220V 50Hz/60Hz
AC220V-50Hz AC 220V 50Hz
AC240V-50Hz AC 240V 50Hz
AC 24V-50Hz AC  24V 50Hz
② Orifice
05 Ø5
06 Ø6
HSR053S, 063S
HSR053S, 063S
③ Port size
3 3/8
Symbol
① Port type
Nil Rc(PT) (Standard)
G G
Features
● Applicable fluid: Argon, Oxygen, Nitrogen,